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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OFSOUTH BIHAR 

42. 

43. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2314114001 

CUSB2314114003 
CUSB2314114004 

CUSB2314114005 

CUSB2314114006 

CUSB2314114008 

CUSB2314114009 

CUSB2314114010 

CUSB2314114011 

CUSB2314114012 

CUSB2314114013 

CUSB2314114014 

CUSB2314114015 

CUSB2314114016 

CUSB2314114017 

CUSB2314114018 

CUSB2314114019 

CUSB2314114020 

CUSB2314114021 

CUSB2314114023 

CUSB2314114025 

CUSB2314114026 

CUSB2314114027 

CUSB2314114028 

CUSB2314114029 

CUSB2314114030 

CUSB2314114032 

CUSB2314114033 

CUSB2314114034 

CUSB2314114035 

CUSB2314114036 

CUSB2314114038 

CUSB2314114039 

CUSB2314114040 

CUSB2314114041 

CUSB2314114042 

CUSB2314114043 

CUSB2314114044 

CUSB2314114046 

CUSB2314114047 

CUSB2314114048 

(Established by an Act of Parliament) 
NH-12o, Panchanpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR) 

CUSB2314114049 

CUSB2314114050 

AAKANSHA BHARTI 

ADITYA ARYAN 

ADYA SHARAN 

AFTAB ALI 

AKASH BHOWMIK 

AMANDEEP KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMRITUNJAY CHAURASIA 

ANJULA SINGH 

ANKIT KUMAR 

ANKITA KUMARI 

ASHISH MISHRA 

Name 

ASHREYA GHOSH 

GAURI PRIYA 

GAURAV PRAKASH KUMARPRIYE 

GUNGUN DAS 

HRISHIMA RAJ 

JAYSHREE 

JYOTHIS S B 

KAJAL KUMARI 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

KUMAR SANU 

SHAMBHAVI BHARDWAJ 

LIPAKSHI ROY 

MIDHILA P 

NIKITA RAJ SINGH 

NIRMALA HEMBRAM 

NITI ROY 
PALLAVI KUMARI 

POONAM KUMARI 

PRERNA BHARTI 

PRERNA KUMARI 

PRIYANSHU SAHA 

PUMMY KUMARI 

RAJ NANDANI 

RAMMI KUMARI 

RISHU SAURAV 

RIYA VISHWAKARMA 

RUCHIR MANOHAR 

SAKET KUMAR MISHRA 

RESULT 

SANGHMITRA 
SAURAV KUMAR 

SGPA 

8.24 

7.19 

7.14 

7.62 

6.48 

7.43 

7.81 

7.52 

7.62 

8.62 

7.29 

8.71 

7.38 

7.62 

9.19 

6.76 

7.76 

8.14 

7.90 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Caste certificate in Gol format. 

8.62 

7.81 

8.29 

9.14 

8.62 

7.67 

8.05 

7.24 

7.67 

7.90 

8.29 

8.67 

CGPA 

8.00 

8.24 

8.81 

7.19 

8.71 

7.14 

8.00 

7.62 

8.24 

6.48 

7.43 

7.81 

7.52 

7.62 

8.62 

7.29 

8.71 

7.38 

7.62 

9.19 

6.76 

7.76 

8.14 

7.90 

8.62 

7.81 

8.29 

9.14 

8.62 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Caste certificate in GoI format 

7.67 

8.05 

7.24 

7.67 

7.90 

8.29 

8.67 

Remarks 

8.00 

Promoted 

8.81 

Promoted 

Result with held due to non-submission of Caste certificate in Gol format. 

8.71 

Promoted 

8.00 

Promoted 

8.24 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withhcld due to non-submission of Medical fitness certificate. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fitness certificate. 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fituess certificate. 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

VED WTs 

Promoted 

A++ 
NAAC 

Promoted 

Date: 20.02.2024 

Promoted 

Obtain less than "p" grade 
in course 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fitness and Caste in GoI 

format certificate. 
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50 

Copy to : 
5. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR 
(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya 

6. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2314114051 

CUSB2314114052 

CUSB2314114053 

CUSB2314114054 
CUSB2314114058 

CUSB2314114059 
CUSB2314114060 

Name 

SHASHI KUMAR 

SHEESHRAM MEENA 

SHEPHALI HEMBRAM 

SHIKHA MAURYA 

SOHANLAL 
TUSHAR BHARDWAJ 

VANSHIKA SHARMA 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

824236 (BIHAR) 

SGPA 
Obtain less than "P" grade 

CGPA Remarks 
in course 

7.05 

6.71 

8.05 

6.52 

8.67 

8.52 

Deputy Registrar(Accad.yPA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 
7. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 
8. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

7.05 

6.71 

8.05 

6.52 

8.67 

8.52 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

A 
NAAC 

Promoted 

(Dr. Santigopai-Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 

Result with held due to non-submission of Caste in Gol format certificate. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

