

# दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित)

## CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)

Date: 20.02.2024

F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-353/2024/AE-417.

### RESULT

Result of B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 1<sup>st</sup> Semester (session: 2023-27)

SI. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" gra in course	
1.	CUSB2314114001	AAKANSHA BHARTI	8.24	8.24	Promoted		
2.	CUSB2314114003	ADITYA ARYAN	7.19	7.19	Promoted		
3.	CUSB2314114004	ADYA SHARAN	7.14	7.14	Promoted		
4.	CUSB2314114005	AFTAB ALI	7.62	7.62	Promoted		
5.	CUSB2314114006	AKASH BHOWMIK	6.48	6.48	Promoted		
6.	CUSB2314114008	AMANDEEP KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of Caste certificate in GoI format.				
	CUSB2314114009	AMIT KUMAR	7.43	7.43	Promoted		
7.	CUSB2314114010	AMRITUNJAY CHAURASIA	7.81	7.81	Promoted		
8.	CUSB2314114011	ANJULA SINGH	7.52	7.52	Promoted		
9.	CUSB2314114012	ANKIT KUMAR	7.62	7.62	Promoted		
10.	CUSB2314114013	ANKITA KUMARI	8.62	8.62	Promoted		
11.	CUSB2314114014	ASHISH MISHRA	7.29	7.29	Promoted		
12.	CUSB2314114015	ASHREYA GHOSH	8.71	8.71	Promoted		
13.	C03B2314114013	GAURAV PRAKASH KUMARPRIYE			B		
14.	CUSB2314114016		7.38	7.38	Promoted Promoted		
15.	CUSB2314114017	GAURI PRIYA	9.19	9.19	Promoted		
16.	CUSB2314114018	GUNGUN DAS		6.76	Promoted		
17.	CUSB2314114019	HRISHIMA RAJ	7.76	7.76	Promoted		
18.	CUSB2314114020	JAYSHREE		8.14	Promoted		
19.	CUSB2314114021	JYOTHIS S B	8.14	7.90	Promoted		
20.	CUSB2314114023	KAJAL KUMARI	7.90			aste certificate in GoI format.	
21.	CUSB2314114025	KHUSHI KUMARI			Promoted		
22.	CUSB2314114026	KHUSHI KUMARI	8.62	7.81	Promoted		
23.	CUSB2314114027	KUMAR SANU	7.81	8.29	Promoted		
24.	CUSB2314114028	SHAMBHAVIBHARDWAJ	8.29			Caste certificate in GoI format.	
25.	CUSB2314114029	LIPAKSHI ROY			Promoted		
26.	CUSB2314114030	MIDHILA P	9.14	9.14	Promoted		
27.	CUSB2314114032	NIKITA RAJ SINGH	8.62	8.62		4	
28.	CUSB2314114033	NIRMALA HEMBRAM	7.67	7.67	Promoted		
29.	CUSB2314114034	NITI ROY	8.05	8.05	Promoted		
30.	CUSB2314114035	PALLAVIKUMARI	7.24	7.24	Promoted		
31.	CUSB2314114036	POONAM KUMARI	7.67	7.67	Promoted	Andical fitness certificate	
32.	CUSB2314114038	PRERNA BHARTI	Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fitness certificate.  Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fitness certificate.				
33.	CUSB2314114039	PRERNA KUMARI				redical muess certificate.	
34.	CUSB2314114040	PRIYANSHU SAHA	7.90	7.90	Promoted		
35.	CUSB2314114041	PUMMY KUMARI	8.29	8.29	Promoted	Medical fitness certificate.	
36.	CUSB2314114042	RAJ NANDANI	Result with			Tedical littless certificates	
37.	CUSB2314114043	RAMMI KUMARI	8.67	8.67	Promoted		
38.	CUSB2314114044	RISHU SAURAV	8.00	8.00	Promoted		
39.	CUSB2314114046	RIYA VISHWAKARMA	8.81	8.81	Promoted		
40.	CUSB2314114047	RUCHIR MANOHAR	8.71	8.71	Promoted		
41.	CUSB2314114048	SAKET KUMAR MISHRA	8.00	8.00	Promoted		
42.	CUSB2214114040	SANGHMITRA	8.24	8.24	Promoted	N. I Carros and Casta in Co	
	CUSB2314114050	SAURAV KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of Medical fitness and Caste in GoI format certificate.				



## दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित)

### CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR)



SI. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course	
44.	CUSB2314114051	SHASHIKUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of Caste in GoI format certificate.				
45.	CUSB2314114052	SHEESHRAM MEENA	7.05	7.05	Promoted		
46.	CUSB2314114053	SHEPHALI HEMBRAM	6.71	6.71	Promoted		
47.	CUSB2314114054	SHIKHA MAURYA	8.05	8.05	Promoted		
48.	CUSB2314114058	SOHANLAL	6.52	6.52	Promoted		
49.	CUSB2314114059	TUSHAR BHARDWAJ	8.67	8.67	Promoted		
50.	CUSB2314114060	VANSHIKA SHARMA	8.52	8.52	Promoted		

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

#### Copy to :-

5. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya

6. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya

7. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya

8. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination